Sep 07 2024 (11:11) India Rail Info 1

Donyi Polo Express (PT)/15818 - Exp - NFR
HMY/Harmuti Junction to KYQ/Kamakhya Junction
6h 56m - 306 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NHLN |Naharlagun (Itanagar) 20:20 1,2 |1 0 49 |141 |NFR
2 GMTO |Gumto 20:31 20:33 2m |1 |1 9 36 [115 |NFR
3 HMY |Harmuti Junction 20:50 20:55 5m |1 |1 19 |65 |105 [NFR
4 |TBH [Tatibahar 21:11 21:13 2m |1 |1 37 |70 (85 |NFR
5 |GPZ |Gohpur 21:33 21:35 2m |1 |1 60 |77 (83 |NFR
6 VNE |[Viswanath Charali 22:15 22:17 2m (1 |1 111 |57 (83 |NFR
7 RPAN |Rangapara North 23:10 23:20 10m (1 |1 162 |29 |94 [NFR
Junction
8 |NMM |New Missamari 23:42 23:44 2m 1 173 |59 |99 |NFR
9 |ULG |Udalguri 00:36 00:38 2m (1 |2 [224 |61 |[110 [NFR
10 |TNL |[Tangla 01:00 01:02 2m |1 |2 246 |32 [84 |NFR
11 [RNY |Rangiya Junction 02:15 02:25 10m (3,5 |2 285 |30 [58 |NFR
12 |KYQ |Kamakhya Junction 03:51 03:53 2m (2,3 |2 326 |19 (56 [NFR
13 |GHY |Guwahati 04:15 04:30 15m |2 |2 (332 [64 (59 |NFR
14 |CPK |Chaparmukh junction 05:55 05:57 2m |2 (2 |423 |81 NFR
15 |HJI Hojai 06:30 06:32 2m (2 |2 |468 |72 |77 |NFR
16 |LKA Lanka 06:44 06:46 2m |2 |2 482 |44 |87 |NFR
17 |LMG |Lumding Junction 07:28 07:33 5m (4,5 (2 513 (50 |138 [NFR
18 |DPU |Diphu 08:12 08:14 2m |1 |2 |545 |36 |174 |[NFR
19 [DSR  |Dhansiri Junction 08:45 08:47 2m |0 |2 |564 |19 |180 |NFR
20 |SKHV |Shokhuvi 09:30 1 12 |578 |- 193 [NFR

Sep 07 2024 (11:11) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



